Water Hook-Up Fees:

Sewer Hook-Up Fees:

Monthly Fees:

Water Shut-Off Fee:
Water Turn-On Fee:

Bulk Water Rate

Village of New Madison
PO Box 15
New Madison, OH 45346

3/4" meter
1”

1-1/2”

2”

3”

4”

6”

Sewer tap lateral will extend 4 ft. past edge
of pavement

Water

Water (out of corporation)

Water overage fees (per unit over 6)

Water overage (out of corp - per unit over 6)
Wastewater

Wastewater (out of corp)

per 1000 gallons

After Hours Emergency Call:

Delinquent Accounts:

Returned Check Fee:

Line Repair Cost:

10% of monthly bill

o

é

$1,200.00 each

$1,800.00
$2,400.00
$3,000.00
$3,600.00
$4,200.00
$5,000.00
$1,200.00
$ 34.34
$ 51.51
$ 3.82
$ 5.72
$ 57.73
$ 86.59
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 10.00
$ 50.00
$ 30.00

Are assumed by the Village of New Madison to the property

line curb stop



