Village of New Madison PO Box 15 New Madison, OH 45346



Water Hook-Up Fees:	3/4" meter 1" 1-1/2" 2" 3" 4" 6"	\$1,200.00 each \$1,800.00 \$2,400.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,600.00 \$4,200.00 \$5,000.00	
Sewer Hook-Up Fees:	Sewer tap lateral will extend 4 ft. past edge of pavement	\$1,200.00	
Monthly Fees:	Water Water (out of corporation) Water overage fees (per unit over 6) Water overage (out of corp - per unit over 6) Wastewater Wastewater (out of corp)	***	34.34 51.51 3.82 5.72 57.73 86.59
Water Shut-Off Fee: Water Turn-On Fee:		\$ \$	25.00 25.00
Bulk Water Rate	per 1000 gallons	\$	10.00
After Hours Emergency Call:		\$	50.00
Delinquent Accounts:	10% of monthly bill		
Returned Check Fee:		\$	30.00
Line Repair Cost:	Are assumed by the Village of New Madison to the property line curb stop		